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Session 3 - Preliminaries

СР 22 ЯНВ 2025  11-00 A

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 35  (51kg) QODIROV Omaddiyor FAR
ERGASHEV Islom QASH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUXT SULAYMANOVA Feruza TV
JIZ
TOSHX
QQR
AND

BAZAROV O'katmjon
FARMONOV Ro'zboy
RAXIMKULIYAVA Gulasal
QURBONOV Quatbay
NO'MONOV Muhammadibroxim

29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

2 36  (51kg) BEKMURODOV Doniyor BUX
MURODOV Xosilbek DJTSU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

3 37  (51kg) ANARBAEV Asilhan T.V
YO'LDOSHEV Avaz FAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JIZ FARMONOV Ro'zboy QQR
TOSHX
AND
QASH
BUXT

QURBONOV Quatbay
RAXIMKULIYAVA Gulasal
NO'MONOV Muhammadibroxim
PAYANOV Sayfiddin
SULAYMANOVA Feruza

28:27
26:29
27:28
27:28
28:27

RED
BLUE

4 38  (63.5kg) XOLMURATOV Og'abek NAM
ALEUATDDINOV Muhammadsobir TOSH BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

XOR PANAYEV Ruslan TV
TV
QASH
AND
FAR

XIDIROV Sodiq
BAZAROV O'katmjon
PAYANOV Sayfiddin
QURBONOV Jasur
ALIQULOV Olim

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

5 39  (63.5kg) IMOMALIYEV Jahonmurod ROPST
MULLASOBIRJONOV Miron JIZ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SAM ABDUALIMOV Asliddin TV
XOR
TV
FAR
QQR

JOLDASEV Baurjan
PANAYEV Ruslan
BAZAROV O'katmjon
TURSUNOV Xamid
QURBONOV Quatbay

10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

6 40  (63.5kg) YO'LDASHEV Lazizbek XOR
TOSHPULATOV Yuldashali JIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TV XIDIROV Sodiq TOSH
QASH
BUXT
SAM
AND

KARIMOV Ergash
PAYANOV Sayfiddin
SULAYMANOVA Feruza
ABDUALIMOV Asliddin
NO'MONOV Muhammadibroxim

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 41  (63.5kg) SAIMOV Meroj TOSH
ABDULLAYEV Azizbek QR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TV JOLDASEV Baurjan JIZ
FAR
XOR
AND
TV

FARMONOV Ro'zboy
ALIQULOV Olim
PANAYEV Ruslan
QURBONOV Jasur
BAZAROV O'katmjon

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 42  (71kg) RAHIMOV Iqbol QASH
YO'LDOSHEV Rivojiddin SUR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TOSHX RAXIMKULIYAVA Gulasal QQR
AND
BUXT
FAR
TV

QURBONOV Quatbay
NO'MONOV Muhammadibroxim
SULAYMANOVA Feruza
TURSUNOV Xamid
XIDIROV Sodiq

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

Page 1 / 3



ERKAKLAR VA AYOLLAR O'RTASIDA O'ZBEKISTON CHEMPIONATI 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created  СР 22 ЯНВ 2025 15:49 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3 - Preliminaries

СР 22 ЯНВ 2025  11-00 A

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 43  (71kg) IBODULLAYEV Jahongir NAV
XABIBOV Sherzod NAM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TOSH KARIMOV Ergash FAR
AND
JIZ
SAM
TV

ALIQULOV Olim
QURBONOV Jasur
FARMONOV Ro'zboy
ABDUALIMOV Asliddin
JOLDASEV Baurjan

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 44  (71kg) YADGAROV Adiz BUX
G'OFUROV Bahtiyorjon JIZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

QASH PAYANOV Sayfiddin AND
FAR
TOSHX
TV
XOR

NO'MONOV Muhammadibroxim
TURSUNOV Xamid
RAXIMKULIYAVA Gulasal
BAZAROV O'katmjon
PANAYEV Ruslan

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:28

RED
BLUE

11 45  (71kg) SHUXMEROV Ramil SIR
QADAMBOYEV Umid XOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND QURBONOV Jasur TOSH
FAR
QQR
TV
BUXT

KARIMOV Ergash
ALIQULOV Olim
QURBONOV Quatbay
XIDIROV Sodiq
SULAYMANOVA Feruza

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 46  (75kg) TURDIXO'JAYEV Otabek AND
MIRZAJONOV Javohir TOSH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FAR TURSUNOV Xamid XOR
TV
QASH
SAM
JIZ

PANAYEV Ruslan
JOLDASEV Baurjan
PAYANOV Sayfiddin
ABDUALIMOV Asliddin
FARMONOV Ro'zboy

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 47  (75kg) ABDURAHMONOV Abduislom T.V
ALLABERGENOV Safarmurod NAM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FAR ALIQULOV Olim BUXT
JIZ
AND
TOSH
TOSHX

SULAYMANOVA Feruza
FARMONOV Ro'zboy
NO'MONOV Muhammadibroxim
KARIMOV Ergash
RAXIMKULIYAVA Gulasal

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 48  (75kg) MANNOPOV Donyor JIZ
OBIDOV Sherzod NAV

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

QQR QURBONOV Quatbay SAM
XOR
QASH
FAR
FAR

ABDUALIMOV Asliddin
PANAYEV Ruslan
PAYANOV Sayfiddin
ALIQULOV Olim
TURSUNOV Xamid

10:8
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

15 49  (86kg) NURULLAYEV Ixtiyor BUX
QOZOQOV Jamoliddin AND

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

16 50  (86kg) SOLIEV Ravshan T.V
SOBIROV Temur FAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

QQR QURBONOV Quatbay AND
TOSH
QASH
XOR
SAM

NO'MONOV Muhammadibroxim
KARIMOV Ergash
PAYANOV Sayfiddin
PANAYEV Ruslan
ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 51  (+92kg) AZIMOV Avazbek QASH
SHOMURODOV Ulug'bek SAM BLUE DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TV BAZAROV O'katmjon FAR
TV
JIZ
TOSHX
AND

TURSUNOV Xamid
JOLDASEV Baurjan
FARMONOV Ro'zboy
RAXIMKULIYAVA Gulasal
QURBONOV Jasur

18:19
16:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

18 52  (+92kg) JO'RAYEV Abdurahim TOSH
QILICHOV Qaxxor BUX

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND QURBONOV Jasur XOR
QQR
FAR
AND
SAM

PANAYEV Ruslan
QURBONOV Quatbay
ALIQULOV Olim
NO'MONOV Muhammadibroxim
ABDUALIMOV Asliddin

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

LEGEND
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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